
Judge's Signatures

2013 Dave Brown Boys
Meet Results
Dec 7-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 12/7/2013 4:53:30 PM

Men / 5 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patrick Morton508
Apollo

9.600 9.950 9.40010.700 10.55010.700 60.900
2 2 2 13 1 4 1 

1 

Kynan Bohner525
G-Force

9.900 10.300 10.0008.400 10.1509.600 58.350
1 1 12 1T 6 8 2 

2 

Chaney Keck516
Capital

8.800 8.600 9.30010.800 10.50010.000 58.000
7 8 1 15T 3 5 3 

3 

Henry Freeman506
Apollo

9.100 8.900 9.8009.400 10.4509.900 57.550
4T 6 4T 6 4T 6 4 

4 

Nathan Reiff520
Capital

9.000 9.050 9.5509.400 10.3509.100 56.450
6 5 4T 10 10T 7 5 

5 

Christopher Smith549
Hurricane

8.500 8.450 10.0008.000 10.80010.200 55.950
8 10 14 1T 2 2 6 

6 

Nathan Wright529
G-Force

9.100 7.600 10.0008.900 9.5509.900 55.050
4T 14 8T 1T 4T 10 7 

7 

Braden Kerr548
Hurricane

7.900 8.500 10.0009.300 9.9009.400 55.000
11T 9 6 1T 8 9 8 

8 

Matthew Lydon535
GMS2

7.300 8.700 9.4508.900 11.5008.900 54.750
16 7 8T 11T 14T 1 9 

9 

Patrick Del Velcchio547
Hurricane

9.400 5.600 9.75010.000 10.6008.900 54.250
3 15 3 7* 14T 3 10T

10T

Jason Dech523
Fluvanna

7.900 9.800 9.7509.100 8.4009.300 54.250
11T 3 7 7* 9 13T 10T

10T

Sean Earley526
G-Force

8.400 7.950 9.6507.700 8.6509.500 51.850
9T 12T 16 9 7 12 12 

12 

Kyle Foster514
Capital

6.700 8.400 9.8508.500 8.7009.000 51.150
18T 11 11 5 12T 11 13 

13 

Kenneth Turk537
GMS2

7.700 9.200 9.1007.000 8.0008.600 49.600
13 4 17 17T 16 15 14 

14 

Aidan Dent512
Capital

7.400 7.950 9.3007.800 8.4008.400 49.250
15 12T 15 15T 17 13T 15 

15 

Derek Taetsch558
Youth Sports

7.500 4.200 9.4508.300 7.5009.000 45.950
14 18 13 11T 12T 16 16 

16 

Griffin Aderhold501
Above The Bar

8.400 4.700 9.1006.800 6.2509.100 44.350
9T 16 18 17T 10T 17 17 

17 

Brian-James Kirby555
Youth Sports

7.100 3.000 9.3508.700 5.8007.500 41.450
17 19 10 14 18 18 18 

18 

Andrew Debes533
GMS2

6.700 4.300 8.900__.___ __._____.___ 19.900
18T 17 19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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